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M eet Results

2009 Huberts @ Ryan 17-Dec-08 [Ageup: 11/17/2008] Yards

Time

F/P/S Relay

Event# 1 Girls200 Medley Relay

1:58.72Y F

SaraKuhn (SR)
2:02.00Y F

Erin Kistner (JR)
2:10.50Y F

AmandaAllison (SO)
2:17.96Y F

Kerri Flood (FR)
2:25.67Y F

Rachel Jonas (FR)

Event# 2 Girls200 Free
2:16.41Y
2:16.59Y
2:18.06Y
2:22.90Y
2:23.28Y
2:37.47Y
2:37.47Y
2:37.91Y
2:43.91Y

Event# 3 Girls2001M
2:21.19Y
2:29.81Y
2:36.41Y
2:42.84Y
2:43.28Y
X 2:52.19Y
2:54.06Y
3:02.09Y
3:09.87Y

Event# 4 Girls50 Free
25.62Y
28.50Y
28.72Y
28.80Y
29.53Y
29.57Y
29.81Y

X 3110Y
34.15Y
35.73Y

X 36.94Y

Event# 6 Girls100 Fly
1.01.22Y
1.08.59Y
1:15.28Y
1:18.56Y
1:21.62Y

A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
C Relay

B Relay
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Archbishop Ryan High School RYAN
Julianne Staskel (SO) Sarah Hammer (FR)
Saint Hubert High School STH
Kelsey Homont (SR) TaraRobinson (SR)
Archbishop Ryan High School RYAN
Caitlin Panella (SR) Gabby Grayo (SO)
Archbishop Ryan High School RYAN
Saint Hubert High School STH

Erin Lenegitan (SO)

Ostaszewski, Kristina
D'Amario, Jamie
McGarry, Jessica
Ragazzone, Tayler
Prybella, Emily
Kozin, Tess

Lloyd, Mary

Ferry, Megan
Hutchins, Rachel

Kuhn, Sara

Robinson, Tara
Kimbrell-Farrell, Kira
Konrad, Kelsey
Nocito, Tina

Reed, Devon
Lenegitan, Erin
Boyle, Amanda
Homont, Christine

Hammer, Sarah
Homont, Kelsey
Fiorentino, Marisa
Burke, Lauren
MacFletters, Katie
Siddall, Eryn
Vallorani, Gianna
Donnelly, Kayla
Cipriani, Gina
Tranchitella, Stefany
Reed, Kourtnee

Hammer, Sarah
Robinson, Tara
Panella, Caitlin
Flood, Kerri

Konrad, Kelsey

Mary Lloyd (JR)

RYAN
RYAN
STH
STH
RYAN
STH
STH
STH
STH

RYAN
STH
RYAN
STH
RYAN
RYAN
STH
STH
STH

RYAN
STH
RYAN
RYAN
STH
STH
STH
RYAN
STH
STH
RYAN

RYAN
STH

RYAN
RYAN

Place Points Improv

1
MarisaFiorentino (JR)

1 8
JessicaMcGarry (JR)

3
Lauren Burke (JR)

4
Nicole Levash (SR)

2 4
Eryn Siddall (SO)

1 —
2 —
1 6
2 4
5 —
3 3
3 3
5 1
6 —
1 —
1 6
3 —
2 4
5 —
3 3
4 2
5 1
1 —
1 6
3 —
4 —
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 1
6 —
1 —
1 6
3 —
4 —
2 4
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1:22.32Y
1:28.60Y
1:20.34Y

Event# 7 Girls100 Free
1:00.94Y
1:01.31Y
1:02.22Y
1:03.59Y
1:07.12Y
1:09.38Y
1:09.73Y

X 1:10.50Y
1:16.82Y
1:19.77Y

X 1:27.43Y

Event # 8 Girls500 Free
6:07.00Y
6:17.99Y
6:26.35Y
6:35.90Y
7.07.66Y
7.07.78Y
7:19.03Y
7:31.90Y
8:13.53Y

Event# 9 Girls200 Free Relay
A Relay

1:52.25Y F

Kelsey Homont (SR)
1:52.72Y F

Lauren Burke (JR)
1:57.03Y F

Kristina Ostaszewski (SR)
2:01.44Y F

Julianne Staskel (SO)
2:04.22Y F

Gianna Vallorani (FR)

Event # 10 Girls 100 Back
1:02.78Y
1:10.87Y
1:14.13Y
1:16.88Y
1:19.95Y
1:20.43Y

X 1:21.24Y
1:24.97Y
1:26.16Y
1:36.68Y

Event #11 Girls 100 Breast

B Relay
CRelay

B Relay

F/P/S Relay
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A Relay
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Vallorani, Gianna
Homont, Christine
Lloyd, Mary

Kimbrell-Farrell, Kira
McGarry, Jessica
Allison, Amanda
Prybella, Emily
MacFletters, Katie
Jonas, Rachel
Siddall, Eryn
Toner, Lauren
Cipriani, Gina
Christopher, Ariel
Reed, Kourtnee

Ostaszewski, Kristina
D'Amario, Jamie
Grayo, Gabby
Kistner, Erin
Hutchins, Kate
Kozin, Tess

Ferry, Megan

Jonas, Kim

Donnéelly, Erin

Saint Hubert High School
Katie MacFletters (FR)

Archbishop Ryan High School
Emily Prybella (FR)

Archbishop Ryan High School

Archbishop Ryan High School
Nicole Levash (SR)

Saint Hubert High School
Kate Hutchins (SR)

Kuhn, Sara
Allison, Amanda
Kistner, Erin
Nocito, Tina
Dormer, Erin
Boyle, Amanda
Toner, Lauren
Jonas, Kim
Donnédlly, Erin
Christopher, Ariel

STH
STH
STH

RYAN
STH
RYAN
RYAN
STH
STH
STH
RYAN
STH
STH
RYAN

RYAN
RYAN
RYAN
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH

STH
JessicaMcGarry (JR)
RYAN
MarisaFiorentino (JR)
RYAN
Kerri Flood (FR)
RYAN
Caitlin Panella (SR)
STH
TessKozin (SO)

RYAN
RYAN
STH

RYAN

Place Points Improv

3 3 -
4 2 -
5 1 -
1 --- -0.14
1 6 ---
3 -- -0.25
4 - —
2 4 -
3 3 -
4 2 -
--- --- -4.28
5 1 -
6 - —
1 -- -3.08
2 -- 4.90
3 - —
1 6 -
2 4 -
3 3 -
4 2 -
5 1 -
6 - —
1 8
TaraRobinson (SR)
2
KiraKimbrell-Farrell (SO)
3
Jamie D'Amario (SR)
4
2 4
Tayler Ragazzone (SR)
1 - -1.40
2 --- -0.97
1 6 ---
4 -- 2.23
2 4 -
3 3 -
4 2 -
5 1 -
6 - —



Erin Dormer (FR)

Katie MacFletters (FR)

Kate Hutchins (SR)

Rachel Jonas (FR)
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1:14.03Y F Staskel, Julianne RYAN 0.26
1:14.57Y F Homont, Kelsey STH 1 6 ---
1:19.72Y F Panella, Caitlin RYAN -0.39
1:20.50Y F Jonas, Rachel STH 2 4
1:20.87Y F Ragazzone, Tayler STH 3 3 ---
1:24.72Y F Levash, Nicole RYAN 0.33
X 1:25.73Y F Reed, Devon RYAN
1:28.60Y F Lenegitan, Erin STH 4 2
X 1:30.53Y F Donndly, Kayla RYAN -0.91
1:31.78Y F Hutchins, Rachel STH 5 1 ---
1:36.76Y F Tranchitella, Stefany STH 6
Event #12 Girls400 Free Relay
4:02.10Y F A Relay Archbishop Ryan High School RYAN
KiraKimbrell-Farrell (SO) AmandaAllison (SO) SaraKuhn (SR) Sarah Hammer (FR)
4:22.06Y F B Relay Archbishop Ryan High School RYAN
MarisaFiorentino (JR) Emily Prybella (FR) Kristina Ostaszewski (SR) Jamie D'Amario (SR)
4:30.22Y F C Relay Archbishop Ryan High School RYAN
Lauren Burke (JR) TinaNocito (JR) Gabby Grayo (SO)
4:37.59Y F A Relay Saint Hubert High School STH 1 8
Erin Kistner (JR) Tayler Ragazzone (SR) AmandaBoyle (FR) GiannaVallorani (FR)
4:4757Y F B Relay Saint Hubert High School STH 2 4



